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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 502 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
18.05.2024 - 9:57 Results Prelim
EER 1:46.10 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tokyo (JPN) 25.07.2021
EJNR - 18 1:49.91 ZIRK, Kregor USK Stockholm (SWE) 06.04.2018
EJNR - 16 1:50.70 ZIRK, Kregor USK London (GBR) 17.05.2016
EJNR - 14 1:55.81 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 26.06.2014

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ILTSISIN, Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:54.03 715 Q 26.62 29.05 29.79 28.57
2. DENISSOV, Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:58.87 631 Q 26.61 29.47 30.68 32.11
3. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:59.15 627 Q
4. VILSON, Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 1:59.98 614 Q
5. KESKULA, Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:00.31 609 Q 27.99 31.21 31.51 29.60
6. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:00.69 603 Q
7. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:00.89 600 Q
8. BOYKOV, Mark 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:01.17 596 Q 27.58 30.47 31.47 31.65
9. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 2:02.83 572 Q 28.19 31.29 31.98 31.37

10. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:03.37 565 Q
11. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:03.86 558 Q 27.68 31.60 32.56 32.02
12. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:03.90 557 Q 28.06 31.59 32.33 31.92
13. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:04.19 554 Q 27.82 31.50 33.05 31.82
14. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:04.22 553 Q 27.26 32.55 32.84 31.57
15. KAEAER, Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 2:05.89 531 28.73 31.50 32.10 33.56
16. PILLER, Oliver 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:06.12 528 R 28.24 32.22 32.66 33.00
17. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:06.35 526 Q
18. VESSELOV, Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:06.68 522 Q 28.29 31.64 33.66 33.09
19. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tuk 2:07.19 515 R
20. PETRIKOV, Andrei 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:07.22 515 28.48 32.68 33.41 32.65
21. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:08.12 504 28.85 32.04 33.76 33.47
22. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:08.14 504 R 28.25 31.87 33.41 34.61
23. POTSEPP, Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:08.57 499 R 29.22 32.90 33.88 32.57
24. VASSENIN, Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:08.61 498 28.24 32.85 33.80 33.72
25. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:08.91 495
26. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 2:08.96 494 29.19 32.69 34.41 32.67
27. SAMMEL, Robert 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:09.10 493 28.34 32.05 34.50 34.21
28. LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:09.12 492 28.05 32.31 34.04 34.72
29. TSINJONNOI, Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:09.48 488 30.50 33.04 33.60 32.34
30. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:09.49 488 29.97 32.08 33.36 34.08
31. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:11.54 466 28.78 33.03 34.51 35.22
32. ALE, Martin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:12.06 460 29.95 33.50 34.76 33.85
33. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:12.28 458 30.43 34.99 34.65 32.21
34. LAURIMAA, Mikk 10 MyFitness 2:12.76 453 29.47 33.66 35.34 34.29
35. MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:12.89 452 27.35 32.26 36.36 36.92
36. TALPAS-TALTSEPP, Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 2:13.13 449 29.51 33.54 36.28 33.80
37. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 2:13.84 442 31.11 33.90 35.64 33.19
38. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 Tuk 2:14.28 438 29.39 33.43 35.37 36.09
39. MAGDALENOKS, Artur 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:14.37 437 28.72 35.04 35.76 34.85
40. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:14.60 435 30.46 33.97 35.54 34.63
41. ALVIN, Kaspar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:14.61 435 30.06 34.28 35.77 34.50
42. DORONIN, Grigori 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:14.62 434 30.64 34.61 36.22 33.15
43. MUTTIKA, Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:15.02 431 31.12 34.15 35.27 34.48
44. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:15.10 430 30.58 34.62 36.35 33.55
45. VELDEMANN, Dante 08 Tuk 2:15.85 423 28.11 34.10 36.82 36.82
46. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:16.01 421 30.29 34.76 36.64 34.32
47. MALITSKI, Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:16.17 420 30.33 35.09 36.04 34.71
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 502, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

48. GREBENNIKOV, Martin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:17.04 412 30.63 34.86 35.36 36.19
49. TOMSON, Georg 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:17.05 412 30.89 34.00 36.45 35.71
50. LIUBETSKIJ, Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 2:17.47 408 30.28 35.05 37.00 35.14
51. ERMAKOV, Aleksandr 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.67 406 30.12 34.85 36.53 36.17
52. SALUMAA, Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 2:17.90 404 29.83 34.37 36.72 36.98
53. HALTTUNEN, E. 07 Orca Swim Club 2:18.01 403 32.35 34.13 36.19 35.34
54. PIHLAKAS, Gustav 09 Orca Swim Club 2:18.03 403 30.23 35.99 36.66 35.15
55. OTTIS, Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:19.52 390 30.75 36.54 37.47 34.76
56. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:19.67 389 31.76 34.42 39.45 34.04
57. REBANE, Eldor 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:19.78 388 31.77 35.83 37.04 35.14
58. OUNMAA, Sven-Soreni 10 Spordiklubi Shark 2:20.23 384 31.52 36.24 36.76 35.71
59. BLUMFELDT, Erik 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.39 383 31.19 36.08 37.17 35.95
60. LEMBINEN, Kristjan 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:21.33 375 31.79 35.64 38.39 35.51
61. GORSKOV, Arseni 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:21.38 375 30.81 36.38 37.52 36.67
62. PAJU, Thristo 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.73 372 31.95 35.53 37.46 36.79
63. PROHHORENKO, Nikolai 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.37 360 32.03 36.75 37.59 37.00
64. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:24.39 352 29.89 35.63 39.02 39.85
65. FATEJEV, Roman 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:24.63 350 30.39 36.20 39.12 38.92
66. ABNER, Mihkel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.10 347 32.00 36.95 38.68 37.47
67. PRANTS, Mark Anders 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:25.66 343 32.24 36.59 39.24 37.59
68. LEPIKSON, Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:29.30 318 33.25 38.36 39.27 38.42
69. KOTLJAROV, Kirill 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:31.42 305 32.77 38.51 40.90 39.24

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. ILTSISIN, Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:54.03 715 Q 26.62 29.05 29.79 28.57
2. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:59.15 627 Q
3. KESKULA, Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:00.31 609 Q 27.99 31.21 31.51 29.60
4. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:00.69 603 Q
5. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:00.89 600 Q
6. BOYKOV, Mark 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:01.17 596 Q 27.58 30.47 31.47 31.65
7. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:03.86 558 Q 27.68 31.60 32.56 32.02
8. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:03.90 557 Q 28.06 31.59 32.33 31.92
9. PILLER, Oliver 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:06.12 528 R 28.24 32.22 32.66 33.00

10. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tuk 2:07.19 515 R
11. PETRIKOV, Andrei 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:07.22 515 28.48 32.68 33.41 32.65
12. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:08.12 504 28.85 32.04 33.76 33.47
13. SAMMEL, Robert 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:09.10 493 28.34 32.05 34.50 34.21
14. LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:09.12 492 28.05 32.31 34.04 34.72
15. MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:12.89 452 27.35 32.26 36.36 36.92
16. MAGDALENOKS, Artur 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:14.37 437 28.72 35.04 35.76 34.85
17. MUTTIKA, Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:15.02 431 31.12 34.15 35.27 34.48
18. HALTTUNEN, E. 07 Orca Swim Club 2:18.01 403 32.35 34.13 36.19 35.34

2008 and younger

1. DENISSOV, Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:58.87 631 Q 26.61 29.47 30.68 32.11
2. VILSON, Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 1:59.98 614 Q
3. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 2:02.83 572 Q 28.19 31.29 31.98 31.37
4. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:03.37 565 Q
5. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:04.19 554 Q 27.82 31.50 33.05 31.82
6. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:04.22 553 Q 27.26 32.55 32.84 31.57
7. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:06.35 526 Q
8. VESSELOV, Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:06.68 522 Q 28.29 31.64 33.66 33.09
9. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:08.14 504 R 28.25 31.87 33.41 34.61
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Event 502, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. POTSEPP, Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:08.57 499 R 29.22 32.90 33.88 32.57
11. VASSENIN, Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:08.61 498 28.24 32.85 33.80 33.72
12. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:08.91 495
13. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 2:08.96 494 29.19 32.69 34.41 32.67
14. TSINJONNOI, Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:09.48 488 30.50 33.04 33.60 32.34
15. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:11.54 466 28.78 33.03 34.51 35.22
16. ALE, Martin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:12.06 460 29.95 33.50 34.76 33.85
17. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:12.28 458 30.43 34.99 34.65 32.21
18. LAURIMAA, Mikk 10 MyFitness 2:12.76 453 29.47 33.66 35.34 34.29
19. TALPAS-TALTSEPP, Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 2:13.13 449 29.51 33.54 36.28 33.80
20. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 2:13.84 442 31.11 33.90 35.64 33.19
21. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:14.60 435 30.46 33.97 35.54 34.63
22. ALVIN, Kaspar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:14.61 435 30.06 34.28 35.77 34.50
23. DORONIN, Grigori 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:14.62 434 30.64 34.61 36.22 33.15
24. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:15.10 430 30.58 34.62 36.35 33.55
25. VELDEMANN, Dante 08 Tuk 2:15.85 423 28.11 34.10 36.82 36.82
26. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:16.01 421 30.29 34.76 36.64 34.32
27. MALITSKI, Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:16.17 420 30.33 35.09 36.04 34.71
28. GREBENNIKOV, Martin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:17.04 412 30.63 34.86 35.36 36.19
29. TOMSON, Georg 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:17.05 412 30.89 34.00 36.45 35.71
30. LIUBETSKIJ, Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 2:17.47 408 30.28 35.05 37.00 35.14
31. ERMAKOV, Aleksandr 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.67 406 30.12 34.85 36.53 36.17
32. SALUMAA, Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 2:17.90 404 29.83 34.37 36.72 36.98
33. PIHLAKAS, Gustav 09 Orca Swim Club 2:18.03 403 30.23 35.99 36.66 35.15
34. OTTIS, Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:19.52 390 30.75 36.54 37.47 34.76
35. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:19.67 389 31.76 34.42 39.45 34.04
36. REBANE, Eldor 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:19.78 388 31.77 35.83 37.04 35.14
37. OUNMAA, Sven-Soreni 10 Spordiklubi Shark 2:20.23 384 31.52 36.24 36.76 35.71
38. BLUMFELDT, Erik 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.39 383 31.19 36.08 37.17 35.95
39. LEMBINEN, Kristjan 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:21.33 375 31.79 35.64 38.39 35.51
40. GORSKOV, Arseni 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:21.38 375 30.81 36.38 37.52 36.67
41. PAJU, Thristo 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.73 372 31.95 35.53 37.46 36.79
42. PROHHORENKO, Nikolai 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.37 360 32.03 36.75 37.59 37.00
43. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:24.39 352 29.89 35.63 39.02 39.85
44. FATEJEV, Roman 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:24.63 350 30.39 36.20 39.12 38.92
45. ABNER, Mihkel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.10 347 32.00 36.95 38.68 37.47
46. PRANTS, Mark Anders 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:25.66 343 32.24 36.59 39.24 37.59
47. LEPIKSON, Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:29.30 318 33.25 38.36 39.27 38.42
48. KOTLJAROV, Kirill 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:31.42 305 32.77 38.51 40.90 39.24


